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Geisoleerde kabelschoenen, Blister

Package type: BME a 25 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Insulated

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Flange shape
According to DIN
Insulation
Colour insulation
Nominal cross section (mm?2)
Reel/roll packaging
Sleeve form
Colour
AWG-range
Suitable for solid conductors
Suitable for stranded conductors
Suitable for fine strand conductors
Suitable for high temperatures (to 650 °C)
Suitable for insulated varnish
Suitable for round conductors
Suitable for flat conductors
Temperature protected till (°C)
For pull protected connections
Material
Surface protection
Max. current (Imax) (A)
Stud size (imperial)
Halogen free
Flange length (mm)
Total length (mm)
Pin diameter (pin shape terminal) (mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
Amperage (A)
V)
Temperature (°C)

No

No
Packaging
Watertight

No

No

No

Yes

Pin shape
No
Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Red
0.34-1.65
No
Short
Red

22 - 16
No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

105

No
Copper
Tinned
19
Other
No

9.5

20

1.9

9.5

3.4

1.9

20

19

600

75

Blister
No

Klemko Techniek B.V. | Phone: +31 (0)880023300 | E-mail: info@klemko.nl



